
2014-2015 Children's Program Calendar 

   

   
Tuesday-Wednesday, September 2-3 

 
Faculty Professional Development 

Tuesday, September 2 
 

Open House- Newton & North Shore Studios 

Wednesday, September 3 
 

Open House- Boston Studio 

Thursday, September 4 
 

Classes Begin 

Monday-Sunday, September 29-October 5 
 

Bring a Friend Week 

Monday, October 13   No Classes - Columbus Day observed 

Tuesday-Monday, October 14-20 
 

Peek Week- North Shore Studio 

Monday-Sunday, October 20-26 
 

Peek Week- Boston & Newton Studios 

Friday, October 31   No Classes - North Shore Studio only 

Wednesday-Sunday, November 26-30   No Classes- Thanksgiving Break 

Monday-Sunday, December 15-21 
 

Peek Week 

Monday-Sunday, December 22-January 4   No Classes- Holiday Break 

   

Monday, January 5 
 

Classes Resume 

Monday-Sunday, January 12-18 
 

Bring a Friend Week 

Monday, January 19   No Classes- Martin Luther King Jr. Day observed 

Monday-Sunday, February 9-15 
 

Peek Week 

Monday-Sunday, February 16-22   No Classes- Winter Break 

Week of March 23 
 

Curriculum Night 

Sunday, April 5   No Classes- Easter observed 

Monday-Sunday, April 13-19 
 

Peek Week 

Monday-Sunday, April 20-26   No Classes- Spring Break 

Saturday-Monday, May 23-25   No Classes- Memorial Day Weekend 

Saturday, June 13   No Classes- Boston Studio Only 

Sunday, June 14 
 

Last Day of Classes 

   
   

 
 

Dates are subject to chance. Check www.bostonballet.org/school for the latest calendar updates. 
Updated as of 4.29.14. 

 

http://www.bostonballet.org/school

